10 9 9
37
9 32
9
.5
99 9
14
32

G7E6  _  ___  XXB
BASIC PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH
(350 - 400 - 450 - 500 - 550 - 600 - 650 - 700 - 750 mm)
Part number composition
Industrial packing
SMOVE LENGTH
BOX
Right runners
BOX
Left runners
PALLET
Right runners
PALLET
Left runners
G7E6S350XXB 350 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S400XXB 400 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S450XXB 450 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S500XXB 500 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S550XXB 550 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S600XXB 600 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S650XXB 650 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S700XXB 700 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S750XXB 750 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
PUSH LENGTH
BOX
Right runners
BOX
Left runners
PALLET
Right runners
PALLET
Left runners
G7E6P350XXB 350 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P400XXB 400 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P450XXB 450 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P500XXB 500 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P550XXB 550 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P600XXB 600 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P650XXB 650 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P700XXB 700 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P750XXB 750 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
CLIP
BOX
Right clips
BOX